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Clermont Hospital Contact Information
	
	2 West Manager
	Kim Hillard
	KDHillard@mercy.com

	732-8704

	NPDA
	Amy Jackson
	Ajjackson0@mercy.com
	735-7531

	PCU Manger
	Ben Weber
	BJWeber@mercy.com
	732-8643

	PCU Supervisor
	Katie Biller
	KLBiller@mercy.com

	732-8581

	ICU Manager
	Rachel Moler
	
RMoler@mercy.com
	732-8643

	Clermont ED and Mt. Orab ED Manager
	Heather Mills
	HMMills@mercy.com

	
732-8349

	Clinical Coordinator
Clermont Supervisor
	Candace Hubbard
	CEHubbard@mercy.com
	735-7633

	NPDA
	Lorraine Hughes
	LLhughes@mercy.com

	

	Perioperative Services Director
	Lisa Michael
	LMichael1@mercy.com

	732-8639

	OR/PACU/PAT
Supervisor
	Darcie Bloom
	DRBloom@mercy.com

	732-8980

	Clinical IT Specialist
	Jennifer LaCortiglia
	JRLacortiglia@mercy.com
	732-8276

	Wound Care
Manager
	Marcy Copas
	MACopas@mercy.com

	735-8924

	Wound Care RN
	Gina Rose
	GRose@mercy.com
	

	Behavioral Health & Senior Behavioral Health
Supervisor
	Sarah Frump
	SRFrump@mercy.com

	735-1534
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